General Purpose Transistors
2
3
COLLECTOR
1
BASE
PNP Silicon
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1

Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information. Revised: 2022-03-02
Page:1
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device   Marking Package   Shipping
3A
3B
BC857AN,S-BC857AN 3E
BC857BN,S-BC857BN 3F
BC857CN,S-BC857CN 3G
BC858AN,S-BC858AN 3J
BC858BN,S-BC858BN 3K
3L
BC859BN,S-BC859BN 4B
4C
BC856AN,S-BC856AN
         BC856BN,S-BC856BN
         BC859CN,S-BC859CN